Features:
n Thermal Efficiency up to 99.1%
n Three Pass Flue System
n Low NOx Premix Power Burner
n Ultra Quiet Operation
n Submerged Combustion Chamber
n Non-CFC foam insulation
n Flexible Venting — Conventional, Through-the-Wall or Direct Vent

150 ft.
130 ft.
170 ft.
150 ft.
130 ft.
110 ft.
100 ft.
Dimensions
Commercial Ultra High Efficiency
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
LAARS® U.H.E.™ Series MODELS Includes installed T&P Valve and Electronic Ignition.
1ST HR. STG.
DEL. GAL. CAP
INPUT AT 100°F U.S.
MODEL NUMBER BTU RISE 40°F 100°F 140°F GAL.
LUHE-60T-125E-3N(A) 125,000 187 364 145 104 60 96.0 57 281⁄4 42 127⁄8 533⁄4 51⁄8 521⁄8 40 11⁄2 3⁄4 3⁄4 570
LUHE-60T-150E-3N(A) 150,000 211 423 169 121 60 93.0 57 281⁄4 42 127⁄8 533⁄4 51⁄8 521⁄8 40 11⁄2 3⁄4 3⁄4 570
LUHE-60T-199E-3N(A) 199,999 265 558 223 159 60 92.0 57 281⁄4 42 127⁄8 533⁄4 51⁄8 521⁄8 40 11⁄2 3⁄4 3⁄4 570
LUHE-100T-150E-3N(A) 150,000 250 450 180 129 100 99.1 78 281⁄4 63 127⁄8 743⁄4 51⁄8 731⁄8 60 11⁄2 3⁄4 3⁄4 900
LUHE-100T-199E-3N(A) 199,999 309 597 239 171 100 98.5 78 281⁄4 63 127⁄8 743⁄4 51⁄8 731⁄8 60 11⁄2 3⁄4 3⁄4 900
LUHE-100T-250E-3N(A) 250,000 364 735 294 210 100 97.0 78 281⁄4 63 127⁄8 743⁄4 51⁄8 731⁄8 60 11⁄2 3⁄4 1 900
LUHE-100T-300E-3N(A) 300,000 405 836 335 239 100 92.0 78 281⁄4 63 127⁄8 743⁄4 51⁄8 731⁄8 60 11⁄2 3⁄4 1 900
LUHE-100T-399E-3N(A) 399,999 521 1127 451 322 100 93.0 775⁄8 281⁄4 63 13 731⁄4 51⁄8 731⁄8 60 11⁄2 1 1 950
RECOVERY GPH
AT DEGREE RISE
V • H
V • H